HITACHI LTD.

HITACHI LTD.

ISIN: JP3788600009 WKN: 6501

Overview

2024/07/19 22:26:24

Price
21.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.22% (-0.26)

JP3788600009
6501
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

98,295 EUR
NIKKEI 225

21.00 EUR (700)
21.19 EUR (1,500)
21.22 EUR

21.22 EUR

20.62 EUR

21.36 EUR
20.89633 EUR
8,711

182,027.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3788600009&ID_NOTATION=35327451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3788600009&ID_NOTATION=35327451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6bb08f309d736f8981b69bdec1789f20f20207327f2a439f277994118f4f884&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7de875679a10f8e35&time=1721577347&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cf3cc4062ea73f082113403a07226a6aa2f27a6085a602e3ee012e51281988d&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ab75804b685678112&time=1721577347&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc7e277a1b573c6e41902a6986528189202d19bca341a4295d499f92ebe40203&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b47711c2e4e87b097&time=1721577347&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d6923e9c3e63091f2c94c8e3c41bd0fe09765927d94ee3fcfd899c2118dc5bb&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e3c853b994c0ce82&time=1721577347&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac17b7f14a53af58beb010c9739f8d51659ba283091bf14645a17bd74ea1b93c&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e0e2e81df6bcf7e43&time=1721577347&tool=RSC

HITACHI LTD.

Details

2024/07/19 22:26:24

Price
21.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-1.22% (-0.26)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

21.52 EUR (15,080
20.93 EUR (14,191
18.20 EUR (8,632
14.95 EUR (5,559
22.70 EUR (2024/07/10
12.76 EUR (2024/01/05
22.70 EUR (2024/07/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.74 EUR (2023/10/23)

ISIN JP3788600009
Symbol 6501
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 98,295 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.00 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 21.19 EUR (1,500)
Open 21.22 EUR
High 21.22 EUR
Low 20.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.36 EUR
VWAP 20.89633 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,711
Trading volume 182,027.94
Number of trades 26
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +51.24% +83.47% +119.12%
Perf (abs.) +7.18 +9.64 +11.51
Beta 1.25 1.10 1.10
Volatility 30.74 28.71 26.33

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for HITACHI LTD.
Exchange [F] Date Time

2024/07/ 22:26
19

2024/07/ 08:00

Tradegate

Tokyo Stock

Exchange 19

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 19:53
19

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00
19

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:31

Price

21.10 EUR

3,632.00 JPY

21.00 EUR

20.98 EUR

21.00 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.18 26
550.88 17,844
0.00 8
0.00 1
0.09 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35327451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3358836

HITACHI LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/07/ 21:57 21.601 USD 0.06
19
2024/07/ 19:31 20.93 EUR  0.00
19

2024/07/ 14:12 20.70EUR  0.00
19

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19576

HITACHI LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

HITACHI

Contact Details
HITACHI LTD.

4-6, Kanda-Surugadai, Chiyoda-ku -

101-8010 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3258-1111
Fax: 03-3258-5480
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Toshiaki
Higashihara

Alistair Dormer

Keiji Kojima

Masakazu Aoki

Ryuichi
Kitayama
Toshiaki
Tokunaga

Toshikazu
Nishino

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Katsumi lhara

Helmuth Ludwig

Cynthia Carroll

Hiroaki
Yoshihara

Ikuro Sugawara
Joseph Harlan
Jun Abe

Louise Pentland
Mitsuaki
Nishiyama

Ravi Venkatesan
Takatoshi

Yamamoto

Toshiaki
Higashihara

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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